TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Formula 3, LLC		II11/30/2005 I	LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: CONNECTICUT

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Enginuity PLM LLC	
Street Address:	440 Wheelers Farms Road, Suite 304	
City:	Milford	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06461	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CONNECTICUT	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76648904	ENGINUITY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(203)227-9179 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Gail Phone:

gail@berrittlaw.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Berritt

Address Line 1: 9 Berndale Drive

Address Line 4: Westport, CONNECTICUT 06880

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gail Berritt
Signature:	/Gail Berritt/
Date:	06/13/2008

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003795 FRAME: 0641**

900108905

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003795 FRAME: 0642

RECORDED: 06/13/2008